mondays to saturdays

Belper King Street, stop A
Coronation Avenue

Alton Manor Tesco
Whitemoor Hunter Road
Openwoodgate Over Lane
vida A3G

Derby bus station

Belper King Street, stop A
Coronation Avenue

Alton Manor Tesco
Whitemoor Hunter Road
Openwoodgate Over Lane
via A3S

Derby bus station

F3 =these buses run Friday & Saturdays evenings only

am

G.43
6.49
6.56
6.58

7.02

7.20

pm
4.48
4.54
501
5.03
507

I
5.26

am

7.8

7.4

7.51

7.53

7.57

8.24

pm

548

5.54

6.01

6.03

6.06

am

&.48

.54

9.01

9.03

9.07

9.26

am

9.43

9.54

10.01

10.03

10.07

10.26

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

L]

03

o7

until



