mondays to saturdays

	6X	6X	6X	6X		6X	
	am	am	am	am			
Belper King Street, stop A	6.43	7.38	8.48	9.48	then	48	
Coronation Avenue	6.49	7.44	8.54	9.54	at	54	
Alton Manor Tesco	6.56	7.51	9.01	10.01	these	01	until
Whitemoor Hunter Road	6.58	7.53	9.03	10.03	mins	03	
Openwoodgate Over Lane	7.02	7.57	9.07	10.07	past	07	
via A38	1	1	1	1	each	1	
Derby bus station	7.20	8.24	9.26	10.26	hour	26	

	6X	6X
	pm	pm
Belper King Street, stop A	4.48	5.48
Coronation Avenue	4.54	5.54
Alton Manor Tesco	5.01	6.01
Whitemoor Hunter Road	5.03	6.03
Openwoodgate Over Lane	5.07	6.06
via A38	1	-
Derby bus station	5.26	-

FS = these buses run Friday & Saturdays evenings only